
• Sheet metal steel housing with durable plastic trim

• Edge-lit technology and low-glare optics deliver 
smooth, diffused light

• Driverless design minimizes installation height

• Available in round or square configurations

• Quick-mount aluminum backplate for easy 
installation

• 5 Selectable color temperatures

• Compliant with NEC Sec. 410.16(A)(1) and 
410.16(C)(1) for use in closets

The low-profile, field-adjustable SUMO.

A modern take on surface mounts.

Versatility is key.
The SUMO offers a sleek, low-profile design that adds a modern look to any space. With two shapes, multiple sizes, and 
adjustable CCT, they’re versatile enough for both residential and commercial applications. Easy to install, they are a flexible, 
affordable, and stylish option for new construction or retrofit into existing junction boxes or recessed housings.

https://www.rablighting.com/feature/sumo-field-adjustable-surface-mount


Ordering Matrix

Tunable white. Keeping it simple.
All SUMO models have five field-
adjustable color temperatures 
that maximize versatility with the 
flick of a switch.

These downlights can be mounted to standard 4” 
junction boxes on either ceiling or wall. An optional 
mounting kit is available for 5.5” and 7” models that 
allows for installation into recessed housings.*

*Accessory sold separately

Optional Mounting Kit
SUMO-4IN-RETROFIT 
SUMO-6IN-RETROFIT

120V and Universal 
Voltage models 

available.

120V or Universal 
Voltage

90 CRI

Accurate color 
rendering.

Wet Rated

Safe to use in wet 
locations.

Dimming

Triac dimming 
for 120V models; 

0-10V dimming for 
Universal Voltage.

Anti-UV Plastic

Prevents 
discoloration from 

prolonged sun 
exposure.

UL CERTIFIED

JA8 COMPLIANT

5-YEAR, 
NO-COMPROMISE  

WARRANTY

RAB’s warranty is 
subject to all terms 

and conditions found at 
rablighting.com/warranty

50,000-hour 
LED Lifespan

Product Family

10
12
13
14
16
18
22

10W
12W
13W
14W
16W
18W
22W

Wattage

9CCT
95CCT 

5000/4000/3500/3000/2700K
5000/4000/3500/3000/2700K

W White

Color Temp

120
UNV
UNVT

120v, Triac Dimming
120/277V, 0-10V Dimming

120/277V, Triac Dimming

Voltage/Dimming Finish

SUMOFA

R
S

Round
Square

Shape

5
7
9

5.5”
7”
9”

Size

W- - - - -


